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Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 127 127 127 127 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 126 126 - - -
Ph.D students enrolled 52 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially

programs = Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students  Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)

uG 417 166 583 580 3 0 7 394

PG 102 70 172 168 4 0 0 108

Ph.D 46 6 52 48 4 0 0 45

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic = No. of Academic No. of Academic No. of No. of Median salary ~ No. of
Year first Year students ~ Year students students of placed students
year admitted graduating  placed graduates selected
students (Lateral in through (Amount in for
admitted Entry) minimum  campus Rs.) Higher
in the stipulated  placement Studies
year time
(2010- 129 (2011- 36 (2013- 77 50 240000 23
11) 12) 14) (TWO
LAKHS
FORTY
THOUSAND)
(2011- 127 (2012- 68 (2014- 112 60 240000 30
12) 13) 15) (TWO
LAKHS
FORT
THOUSAND)
(2012- 127 (2013- 68 (2015- 91 45 240000 22
13) 14) 16) (TWO
LAKHS
FORTY
THOUSAND)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first

Year year students
admitted in
the year

(2015- 109

16)

(2013- 126

14)

(2014- 91

15)

Entrepreneurship

Academic
Year

(2015-
16)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students

graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

108

109

61

No. of
students
placed through
campus
placement

60

51

35

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

240000(TWO
LAKHS FORTY
THOUSAND)

240000(TWO
LAKHS FORTY
THOUSAND)

240000(TWO
LAKHS FORTY
THOUSAND)
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No. of
students
selected for
Higher
Studies

4

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by

the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue

higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

O 11
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Name

BHARADIYA PREETAM
SATISH

SHINDE SUJATA
RAMKRISHNA

BARI MAHENDRA
LAXMAN

BATHE GANESH
ANANTRAO

DESHPANDE TUSHAR
DILIP

GORE RAMBHAU
PUNJAJI

GOSWAMI AJAYGIRI
KAMALGIRI

KULKARNI RAVINDRA
DATTATRAYA

MAHIRE RAHUL
RAGHUNATH

MESHRAM PAWAN
DEVIDAS

MISHRA SATYENDRA

2014-15

0

Age

29

45

36

39

37

45

44

50

29

33

59

Designation

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant

Professor

Professor

2013-14

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Tech

Ph.D
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Experience (In
Months)

32

141

141

175

124

229

234

280

53

112

395
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L+

20

O 21

OQ 23

Name

MOHD TALIB MOHD
IBRAHIM

NAIK JITENDRA
BALIRAM

NARKHEDE JITENDRA
SURESH

PARATE VISHAL
RADHELAL

PATIL HANSRAJ
VISHWANATH

PATIL JAYESH SHIVAJI

PATIL NILESH
PRABHAKAR

PATIL UJWAL DHANRAJ

PATIL VILAS SUKA

PURI RAVINDRA GULAB

RAUT SUNIL ANANDRAO

SIRSAM RAJKUMAR
SHANKARAO

USMANI GHAYAS
AHMAD

WANI SWAPNIL
PRAKASH

Age

57

45

36

40

44

30

31

34

59

39

55

41

52

26

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Lecturer

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Sc.
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Experience (In
Months)

169

248

133

206

159

38

90

124

396

151

368

156

330

36

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational

expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year 2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

Page 7 of 10

2013-14

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on

buildings)

1449828
(FORTEEN
LAKHS FORTY
NINE THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED
AND TWENTY
EIGHT)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories 11988103 (ONE
CRORE NINTEEN

LAKHS EIGHTY

EIGHT LAKHS

ONE HUNDRED

THREE)
Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO)
Studios 0 (ZERO)

Other suitably identified academic
activities

72645 (SEVENTY
TWO THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED
FORTY FIVE)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching
staff)

27101000 (TWO
CRORE
SEVENTY ONE
LAKHS ONE
THOUSAND)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure 3765054 (THIRTY
or consumables, other running SEVEN LAKHS
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/WorksBdX¥$Y FIVE

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels THOUSAND

and allied services) FIFTY FOUR)

2549000
(TWENTY FIVE
LAKHS FORTY
NINE
THOUSAND)

21087080 (TWO
CRORE TEN
LAKHS EIGHTY
SEVEN
THUSAND
EIGHTY)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

75150 (SEVENTY
FIVE THOUSAND
ONE UNDRED
FIFTY)

25950000 (TWO
CRORE FIFTY
NINE LAKHS
FIFTY
THOUSAND)

4406799 (FORTY
FOUR LAKHS SIX
THOUSAND
SEVEN
HUNDRED NINTY
NINE)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData

10317000 (ONE
CRORE THREE
LAKHS
SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND)

12291100 (ONE
CRORE TWENTY
TWO LAKHS
NINTY ONE
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED)

249900 (TWO
LAKHS FORTY
NINE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED)

0 (ZERO)

2265000
(TWENTY TWO
LAKHS SIXTY
FIVE THOUSAND)

27604000 (TWO
CRORE
SEVENTY SIX
LAKHS FOUR
THOUSAND)

5376484 (FIFTY
THREE LAKHS
SEVENTY SIX
THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED
EIGHTY FOUR)
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Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute
Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): @

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013
No. of Patents Filed 3 4 5
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 1 1
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words Zero Zero Zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Total no. of 1 3 25
Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding 1 3 4
Agencies

Total Amount 3000000 27643000 104292000
Received (Amount in

Rupees)
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Financial Year

Amount Received in
Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy

Projects

Total no. of Client
Organizations

Total Amount Received
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in
Words

2015-16 2014-15
THIRTY TWO CRORES SEVENTY SIX
LAKHS LAKHS FORTY THREE
THOUSAND

2015-16 2014-15

1 3

1 3

744000 1567000

SEVEN LAKHS
FORTY FOUR
THOUSAND

FIFTEEN LAKHS
SIXTY SEVEN
THOUSAND
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2013-14

TEN CRORES FORTY TWO
LAKHS NINETY TWO
THOUSAND

2013-14

1357000

THIRTEEN LAKHS

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

2015-16

ZERO

FIFTY SEVEN
THOUSAND

2014-15 2013-14
0 0

0 0

0 0
ZERO ZERO

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of
the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and Yes, in some of

transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? the buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped Yes, in some of

students? the buildings
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